最佳績效公關宣傳項目— 銅獎

Hong Kong International Cultural Summit

香港國際文化高峰論壇

2024 Weibo Greater Bay Area Emerging Influential  
Brand Award
2024微博粵港澳大灣區新銳影響力品牌獎項

M+

DFA Design for Asia Awards 2024
DFA亞洲最具影響力設計獎 2024

Communication Design – Bronze Award

傳訊設計⸺銅獎
84000 Communications Limited

八萬四千溝通事務所

FULL MOON PAST: PRESENT: FUTURE mooncake gift box created by

Rosewood Hong Kong in collaboration with the Hong Kong Palace Museum

香港瑰麗酒店與香港故宮文化博物館聯手推出
「明月 :  傳承」月餅禮盒

Digital Accessibility Scheme 2024/2025

2024至 2025年度數碼無障礙嘉許計劃

Accessibility Design in Website Stream – Triple Gold Award